

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BILL	
Name of work:-					
Const. of Road from Joda					
Pakdee To Rantauri (Khatu)					
Scheme:- MMBSY (SC)					

Agreement No:- 5753D/20-21					
Agreement value:- ₹ 10992766/-					
Agency:- Madhu Grand Const-					
struction Pvt. Ltd. Vill:-					
P.O.- Laukaniya, P.S.-					
Bairiya, W. Champaran					
Date of work order:- 29.01.2021					
Date of Completion:- 28.01.2022					

Continuation

2
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Measurement				
Item No- 1/1				
Construction of reference & working benchmark-TIS				
				1.63 Km
Item No- 2/2				
Construction of reference pillars / Burjees - T/S				
				1.63 Km
Item No - 3/3				
Clearing and grubbing road land - T/S				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	M	L	B	

providing and fixing

typical information — 7/15

2	each
---	------

9 km NO-5/24

Providing and fixing

typical maintenance board

2400

9th Nov NO-6/7

Excavation for Roadway -

Box cutting — 415

$$2 \times 28 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.1 = 88.2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 10 \times 0.4 \times 0.525 \times 0.1 = 5.25$$

$$2 \times 22 \times 30 \times 0.528 \times 0.1 = 69.30$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 20.2 \times 0.525 \times 0.1 = 8.40$$

$$171.15 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 10				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
ABSTRACT OF COST				
Item No - 1/1				
Const. of reference & working bench mark - 1/c				
From T.M.B P.No -				
			Qty = 1.63 Km	
			@ Rs. 9293.17/km	
			= Rs. 15148.00	

Item No - 2/2				
Const. of reference pillar				
From T.M.B P.No -				
			Qty = 1.63 Km	
			@ Rs. 5324.92/km	
			= Rs. 8680.00	

Item No 3/3				
Clearing & grubbing road				
From T.M.B P.No -				
			Qty = 0.49 H	
			@ Rs. 51133.76/H	

Continuation = 25056.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/7					
Box cutting					
From TMD PNO					
					Qty = 171.15 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 12692.00
Item No - 5/9					
Const. of granular sub base					PIS
From TMD PNO					
					Qty = 895.36 m ³
					@ Rs. 3754.61/m ³
					= Rs. 3361728.00
Item No - 6/10					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting					PIS
From TMD PNO					
					Qty = 472.19 m ³
					@ Rs. 4597.10/m ³

Continuation = Rs. 2170705.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/35					
Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar - TIS					
Room TMS PNO					
					Qty = 53.02 m ³
					@ Rs. 5809.69/m ³
					= Rs. 308030.4
Item No - 17/36					
Providing & laying 1000 mm					
dia concrete pipe - TIS					
Room TMS PNO					
					Qty = 15.23 m
					@ Rs. 3977.64/m
					= Rs. 59665.4
Item No - 18/37					
Plastering with cement					
mortar - TIS					
Room TMS PNO					
					Qty = 72.80 m ²
					@ Rs. 20037/m ²
					= Rs. 14587.4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item No - 19/38					
Providing 1.5mm cement-					
punning					415
Form TMS PNO					
					$QTY = 26.52 m^2$
					$@ Rs. 56.75 / m^2$
					$= Rs. 1505.00$
					7976171.00
					957141.00
Add. for G.S.T @ 12%					79762.00
Add. for Corr @ 1%					9000.00
Add. for C.F.					9103074.00
					910307.00
Less for below @ 10%					8192767.00
Total					
Sd/-					
21-03-2022					
J.E.					

Name of Agency: - Madhu Anand Construction Pvt. Ltd, Vill+P.O Laukariya,
P.S Bairiya, West Champaran

Name of Work: - Construction of Road Juda Pakdee To Ravtauri (Khatari)
Under MMGSY (SC)

Agreement no.:- 57513D/20-21

Rate approved by ... C.E.-03 RWD Bihar Patna

Letter No. 7904 enc. Date 12-09-2020.

Agreement value :- ₹ 109 92 766 = 100 One crore Nine Lakh
Ninety-Two Thousand seven Hundred Sixty Six

Date of work order :- 29.1.2021

Time of Completion :- 28.01.2022 .

Performance Security :- } 635000 = 63.5 Lakh Thirty Five Thousand
Additional Performance Guarantee :- } 000 = 000

Security Deduct from bill :- 8%.

No of Items :- 44

Rate :- 10% Below.

Madhu Anand Construction Pvt. Ltd.

Shamlihu Prasad Yadav
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
29.1.21 Bagaha-1

Rs.1000

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
24.1.21 Bagaha-1